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SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT

SINGAPORE 638128

Tel No. : 6863-9595 Fax No. : 6863-6477
E-Mall : sinsheng1881@gmall.com

Buss. Reg. No, : 312029/000

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD Estimate : ES002853
59 SENOKOD ROAD
Date : 21/05/2019
PTG vehicle Num. : GBCT321M
Make/Mode! : MITSUBISHI FB 702013
Attention : Motor Clalm Department Chassis/Eng : FE708BA20638/AMA2A91952
Contact : 6861 D007 Fax No. : 6753 7780 nccldcel:l:n I:I:lf: 14/05/2019
Reference : GBC1810H
policy No. : 29090793
SN  OQuantity Particular Unit Price  Amount 55
V' ‘ oo
LIST ITEMS : £
L A SLIDING DOOR, LH 54" so0.00
List Totalss : 1,800.00
25,00% Discount S5 - 8520 a1 05
115000
LABOUR :
1O PANEL BEAT/REPAIR LH BODY fc: > 550,00
10 DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS
. s
SPRAY PAINTING > 450,00
vo
LOSS OF USE : 4 DAYS @ $ 120/DAY ik
Labour Total 55 - 1,000.00
(900D
¢fs ;;’_ﬁ 00,
hence Total S5 : 2,350.00
mwﬂhm“’ - = .=
. Nty painting L-
Frices are sublect b confirmaton =) ‘2t (' ;
» 'mmm-mlh.w_ hur ) {f
SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES * No el mosticances) n sicwed ,\d}_ F""”
T m—— T
, b e © g hackoen
360 wiedgez by Repinee

Eo&-gs



Your Insured's vehicle ;: GBCI1810H
Our customer's vehicle : GBC7321M

Date . 15/05/2019
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sirs,

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 14 MAY 2019
NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY & SEEK ATTENTION

We have been appointed by Goldbe!l Leasing Pte Ltd repair their vehicle no. GBC7321M
Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Warkshop : Sin Sheng Engineering Services

Address : 3 Tech Park Crescent, Tuas Tech Park, Singapore 638129
Contact : Ms Susan / Ms Cheryl Yuan

Tel / Fax : 6863 9595/ 6863 6477

Pursaant 1o ePractice Direction No 2 of 201 |, we hereby give you notice to conduct the pre-repair
inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or

Public Holiday failing which we will commence repairs thereafter without any futher notice or
refrence to you. Kindly aenowledge upon inspection in the acknowledgement box below, Alternatively
kindly inform us in writing if you are waiving your rights to an inspection of our customer's vehicle,

NB. Any settlenent aof affer is on the express condition that this settlement is fn respect of aur elient’s
claim for property-related damage only and shall not preclude client's driver/passanger from

claiiming injury-related damage arising from this accident,

Your sincerely,

Acknowledgement
SW This is to confirm that [ ... 18w \[Full Name of Surveyor]

OF c.voiiiinisainsnisassarassonsinsrossarensesses SV o ... \[Strveyor's Company)
have completed the pre-repair inspection on ?""-!1 .. \[Date if Inspection]
T }"{."' Y| Time of Inspection)

...............................................................

Signatore of Appointed Surveyor Wilnessed By:
Company Stamp Date

| Waiver |

We waive our rights to an inspection/survey of the above vehicle.

Signature
Name :
Date :




51512018 Claim Portal

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SYMOINHO

Reference

Mone & P Suaan

Loes Date T 2, m*'P e
14 May 2019 '

Report Date
15 May 2019 10:51:09 AM ¢ V4

Request Date
15 May 2019

Diye Date
23 May 201%

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

L

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration &
GBC7321M

hmdmmmm.mwwm:-mdmmmm.h:mmmmqumu?nwluﬁuqmwums



§M15/2019 Claim Portal

LIRS | =)

FB70BB1SRDEA-3.0 D (M)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SPECTRAMA MARINE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES PTE LTD

1 BUROH STREET, #01-01 JTC SPACE ONE, 6275655, Singapore
65674755

hongyen.chong@allink.com.sg

Claim Handler
WANG Pster

peterwang@axa,com.sg

Additional Instructions

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

(ST Invoices Histary Documents Asspssment Metrics Motes

hittpslivp smartciaims axa. com sglelaim-partalhitmifindex-vendor-senice-requests. himit/senice-requests/7serviceRegquesiNumber=118085



- Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: sinsheng engineeringservices <sinshengl981@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May, 2019 951 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: Accident Involving GBC7321M with GBC1810H on 14/05/2019
Attachments: GBC7321M_PRLpdf; SAS GBC7321M.pdf; GBCT321M_TP search fee.pdf
Categories: Raghav

Dear Officer Incharge,

We are repairer of motor vehicle GBC7321M . Enclosed Accident Statement and LTA search fee
for your attention please. Kindly assist to arrange for the Pre-Repair Inspection to be conducted
within two (2) workings days upon received this email.

Kindly let us have your list of 10 norminated surveyors to conduct the Single-Joint Inspection.
Kindly assist to revert the liability issue or offer if direct settlement is in order

“* KINDLY NOTE THAT WE WILL MOVING TONO 8 TUAS AVE I8 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE
638892 EFFECT ON 010672019 **

Thank You
Regards

Susan

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
J Tech Park Crescem

Tuas Tech Park

Singapare 638129

Tel: 6863 9395

Fax: 6863 6477
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21 May. 2019

SPECTRAMA MARINE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES PTE LTD
1 BUROH STREET, #01-01 JTC SPACE ONE,

Singapore 627565

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18008726/jb3
YOUR REF : GBC 1810H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 1810H & GBC 7321M ON 14/05/2019 ALONG/AT
35C BENOI ROAD

We write 1o inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed thal your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
ol the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer, Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any acciden! with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours ar by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose ol this reporting Is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to repart the accidant will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your palicy. and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a repart
at our approved reporiing centre.

The report has 1o be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps /! .axa com.sg/ mer rsonal/molor
{owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
repart which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police repont, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
oftence and status (If any)
» Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
» Coloured photographs of accident scene (it any)



Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (If any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any ol the Third Party(s) and/or their legal represenlatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive
any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may emall it to
oyirene@|kkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 P iInd
Park S{408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courls Summons
recelved from the other party Involved in the accident. You should not negotiate,
admit liabilty or ofter payment to them,

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have tull discretion in the process and setflement of the said third party claim
subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the

policy.

To enable us 1o look Into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
seven (7] days from date of this letter, In accordance with the policy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
nolice to us of any occurrence which may give nse 1o L

Kindly comact us at §841 2409 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely,
Joy lrene
Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC ' AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Mator Claim Department



SPECTRAMA MARINE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES FTE LTD
I BUROH STREET, JTC SPACE ONE @ BUROH STREET, SINGAPORE 627565
TEL: 6268 7728 / 6765 3550
FAX: 6862 5019
ROC: 20172468TH

LETTER OF CONFIRMATION

Dear Mr Chuin Teck Chiew

This letter is in reference o your appointment letter doted on 15042019 appointing vou us our company’™s Class
Diviver, effective 15/04/2019.

We have reviewed your performance during the probation penod and found you suitnble and competent. We are
pleased to confirm your service, efTective 1407019 in the position of our company's Class 4 Driver

We appreciate your contribution towards our company so far. However, we have a firm belief thut improvemenis
has no boundarics and hope that in coming yeurs, you will work the extra mile and reach for excellence.

As such, all terms stated in the Letter of Appointment will effectively tuke place on 150772019, In recognition of
your contribution, your Medical Benefit stated in Clause 7 (Medical Leave) will stand revised:

7. Medical Leave

Upon completion of three months® service, you will be entitled 1o medienl leave with full pay provided it is
supporicd by a medical centificnte issued by a registered medical practitioner, and provided that such medical leave
does not exceed |4 days in ench calendur year, non-curmulative. This includes reimborsement of Consulintion &
Medication fee off up to a maximum of $300.00 in each calendar year, non-cumulative.

Any treatment of ward charges are NOT covered in the reimbursemant scheme,

We are happy to have you as in integral part ol the SPECTRAMA family.

ht
Goh Sheng T,
Contact No- 81
Spectrama Marine & Industrial Supplies Pte Lid
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Company Registration No. 198607 1588

g Conswiants
Al W A B Pra Lid
SUBEAVE 1, #0225 PAYA UBE INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 208953 TEL : (065) 622803561 FAX
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
Survey Details:
Date of loss 14-May-19
Date of appointment 16-May-19
Date of survey 22-May-19
Location of survey SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number GRC 7321M
Make and Model MITSUBISHI CANTER FE70BB15SRDEA
Date of registration 5/9/2013
Excess
Market Value $131,000
Parf Rebate 529,229
MNett Loss 5101,771
Repair details:
[initial Estimate IB 2,350.00 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 1,200.00
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 700.00
Total 1 1,900.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) $ 1,500.00

[Number of days for repair | 3

(S 254N 2

Date: 22/08/2019



y IR 2=
- mm m - Canuiiranra
e = P Lo Company Registralion No. 1096071888

E1UBEAVE 1 ma2-25 PAYA UBLINDBUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAOIRE 88933 TEL 2 1065 62563581 FAN 1 (105} n25645] 5

Remarks:

03 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS + 2PRS = 5DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 1,605.00 |W/GST
Loss of use S 600.00 |5days x $120
Loss of rental s .
Loss of income ] .
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others s -
Proposed Total S 2,207.00




ar2zre01a Claim Partal

<MANDATE IA> -S9MO2NHD {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
“ GBC 1810H(OI) & GBC 7321M%P) ON 14/05/201‘}‘?l

Type
© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 522: INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MAMDATE AT $2.207.00 (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE 1A HAS BEEN UPLOADED
INTO SMARTCLAIM, KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CECILIA

hitps:(fvp. smanclaims.axa.com.sgiclaim-partalhimiindex-vandor-service-reguests. Mmis sarvice-requests/view-message/TserviceRequestNumba .. 11



arzr2018 Claim Portai

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS FTE LTD (TF] = Mz
<« Pls proceed
Type
@ Question
Message
Thanks for the uploading of DL & appaintment letter,
Repby

hitps://vp. smartclaimes.axa,com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-sarnvice-reguests himi#service-requesisiview-messape/7sarviceReguesihumbe. .. 11



BR27r2018 Claim Partal

« Pls get Ol LOA & driver DL before proceed DS with
quantum as proposed

Type
@ Question

Message

hitps:/ivp smartcialms.axa.com sg'claim-portalihimlindex-vendor-service-requests himif/service-requasta/view-messagai7serviceRequestNumbe.,. 1/1
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S[N SHENG SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

REGISTRATION NO : 312029/00D

w No 8 Tuas Ave 18 (Level 3), Singapore 638892
Tel : 6863 9595  Fax : 6863 6477  Emmul : sinsheng 981 @ gmail.com

24-Jun-19

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Fax: 6741 4108

51 Ubi Ave |, #02-25 Tel: 6256 3561

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Our ref: SSES/L2019/0245
Your ref :SOMOINHO MC/PW

Attn: Ms Joy

Dear Sir,

VEHICLE: GBC7321IM (DoA: 14/05/:2019)

We refer to the above and append herewith our costings lor vour perusal: -

Final Repair Bill - 1,605.00
Loss of Use: 5 days (@ SS 120/day - 600.00
(including 2 day for PRI)

Survey Fee . N/A
Third Party Vehicle Insurance Search Fee - 2.00
Total : 2,207.00
Thank You

Y ours faithfully

Susan Tan
OPERATIONS EXECUTIVE
Encl



" Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 5:46 PM

To: melvg@spectrama.com.sg

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> YOUR REF: GBC 1810H (OUR REF:

CC4/ASM19008726/T1gb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 1810H & GBC 7321M ON
14/05/2019 *** NO ACTION REQUIRED

07 AUGUST 2019
SPECTRAMA MARINE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES PTELTD
Dear Sir/f Mdm

OURREF  : CC4/ASM19008726/T1gb3
YOUR REF  : GBC 1810H
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBC 1810H AND GBC 7321M ALONG/AT 35F BENOI ROAD ON 14/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES acting on behalf of the owner of GBC
7321M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Th!rd
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

if you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of Nabillty on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver, The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,
Cecilin Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4084933)

(3 74 74

T I e

SESRER mw Save the Earthe Frint only when necessery



|, GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD {*The Third Party Claimant”) of
NO 58, SENOKO ROAD, SINGAPORE 758123 (address),

being the owner of___ GBC7321M (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES ("the workshop”) to act for me

with respect to my claim for repair cost and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim”) for my
vehicle bearing registration no. _ GBC7321M  that was damaged pursuant to the accident

which occurred on _14/05/2018 _ along 35C BENOI ROAD

involving vehicle's GBC7321M / GBC1810H (‘the
accident”)
| further authorize the workshop to settie my above mentioned claim in a manner they deem

fit and the workshap is further authorized to receive payment further to sattlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being made In favour of the warkshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability in so far as the driver/owner/insurars af
the other vehicle is concerned.

Dated this 24 dayof _ JUN (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by “the Third Party claimant” Signed by “the workshop”



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: @BC 14104 {in3d weh]
GBC TI2M (TP wehj Model: MITEUESH CANTER FB7D
Date of Accident/ Time: 1ADEI0TR 1 1600

Hepan Estimate £ _51'15 S0
firal Repal Cowl § | 1eodoo { WIGST)
Loss of Use E £00.00 § days a1 $130 per day
Rental (f any) s - doys a1 5 per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee s 10
Othex <
.
Final Settlement Sum :$ raroe

Payes Nama : SIN BHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES
is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [v] YES | | WO [Kindly mdicate below)
A) ¥or Non Gla Registered Workshop: Agreed Labilly W)
Bl For GIA Regiviered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo POLA Scenario No. 3L
BOLA Linbility: %@ i Assessed Lability 1°)_________ (W)
* Aueined Linbility 1o be filled only for chim colisien and for cnses where BOLA does not opgly
Rarmaiky
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF S0 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3 AXARESERVES THEIH RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN Law,

Only applicable 1o rental claim - All document are to be submitied with this settiement confirmation. In the event, rental
agreement [ invoices are not recelved within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revent o loss of use claim
per the NIMA rates

Well confirmed that this i a full and final settlement that we and ar our clent have/hadfhas against you [AXA and theit
policyhalder/authorised driver tortfe srifora and all losses (past/present/Tuture) arising from this accadent.

it to act for and on ther behalf in this sccident.

Sigrature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp  Signature of Wirhess / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Mame of Repredentative: Mame of Withesy
Dte: Date:

wlW

Signature ol AXA"s surveyo!//representative
Name of AXA'S surveyor [Representative:
Dane:

XA Insyrance Pte Lid (Company Reg. Mo, 199003512M)
B Shentan Way £34-01 AXA Tower Singapors 068811
AXA Custamer Cantre #21-21717
Telephone: «&5 GRA0 4588 - s com.ug



SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

NO 8, TUAS AVE 18,

(Level 3), SINGAPORE 638892

Tel No. : 6863-9595 Fax No. : 6863-6477
E-Mall : sinsheng1981@gmall.com

Buss. Reg. No. : 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD Tax Invoice : TIDD2853
59 SENOKQ ROAD
SINCAPORE 758123 Date : 24/06/2019

vehicle Num. - GBC7321M
_ Make/Model - MITSUBISHI FB 70-2013
Attention : Motor Claim Department Chassis/Enay - FE70BBA20638/AMA2A91952
Contact : 6861 0007 Fax NO. : 6753 7780 Acclident Date : 14/05/2019
claim No. : SSMOTNHO MC/PW
Reference : GBC1810H
Polley No. - 29090793

Amount 5%

ACCIDENT LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,500.00
Total 55 : 1.500.00

GST @ 7% SS : 105.00

Amount Due SS : 1,605.00

=E=sss=s=ss=s==

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

Mg-0010014-J



5152019

GENERAL

INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: MA00017735

RECORDS MAMAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Qur Ref No: GR-18-076813
Dale of Reguest: 16/05/2019 Your Ref No: Onling Purchase
Sin Sheng Engineering Services
3 Tech Park Crescant
Tuas Tech Park
Singapore 638129
GBCT321M (DoA:14/05/2018)
Dear Sir/Madam, Owner : GBL
Enguiry Date 15052019
Enguiry By Wang Sye Yusn
TP Vehicle No. GBC1810H
Accideni Dale 14052019
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (S$)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.
Thizs |s a computer generated documenlt and requires no signalure.
For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Chequa
htipa:iisingapore. mariman.comvclaimuindex efm7fusabox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninviphrefid=21464848CFID=082858326ACFTOKEN=3d7... 22



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #801-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. MNo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607158-R

L

Zeikia

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM19008726/T1gb3a2
AR ) e owe:seasore ||
ATTN.:PETER Code: ASM
1= . Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBC 1810H Veh. Inspected GBC 7321M
Policy No. CN004510 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMOINHO Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/05/2019
2. i Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI CANTER FEBTD c.c 2977
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. FBT0BBA20638 Colour WHITE
Odometer 168352 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOoD
3. i Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |125R15 AUSTONE & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185R15 AUSTONE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185R15(D) AUSTONE 6/8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185R15(D) AUSTONE 8/6 mm
4. i Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE NIS BODY,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. ) ‘General Information
Accident Date  14/052018 Inspection Date 221052019
Survey held at SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES
3 TECH PARK CRESCENT TUAS TECK PARK SINGAPORE 638129
i f —
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. | Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




y 7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

= 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

o
TEL: 6256 3561 FAJX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 18-9607158-R Page No.1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO, GBC 7321M

1|SLIDING DOOR ,LH (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,800.00 1,600.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -450.00 -400.00
1,350.00 1,200.00
LABOUR
TO PANEL BEAT /REPAIR LH BODY .TO 550.00 400.00
DISMANTLE /REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS.
SPRAY PAINTING. 450.00 300.00

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ' HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

PISCLAIMER OF LIAMILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Raepor! b mads salaly for the use snd bensfit of the Cliant nemed on the front pegs of this Reoon.
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